Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-837T
August 31, 2015
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Page 1 of 6
TC Compact Series Unitary Equipment
Controller
Figure 1.   TC Compact Series Unitary Equipment Controllers

when installed within the following Siemens enclosure part numbers: PXA-ENC18, PXA-
ENC19, or PXA-ENC34.
Ordering Information
TC Compact Series
Part Number Description
TC16.3-UCM.T  TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 16 point, BACnet MS/TP
TC16.3-UCMR.T   TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 16 point, BACnet MS/TP FLN, Rooftop Model
TC24.3-UCM.T  TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 24 point, BACnet MS/TP
TC24.3-UCMR.T   TC Unitary Equipment Controller, 24 point, BACnet MS/TP FLN, Rooftop Model
Accessories
Product Number Description
PXM10S  Controller mounted Operator Display module with point monitor and optional blue backlight
PXM10T  Controller mounted Operator Display module
PXA-HMI.CABLEP5 Serial cable required for PXM10T/S connection to non-rooftop variants of the 16-point and
24-point Compact Series (pack of 5)
Service Boxes and Enclosures
Product Number Description
PXA-SB115V192VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB115V384VA  PX Series Service Box—115V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-SB230V192VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 192 VA
PXA-SB230V384VA  PX Series Service Box—230V, 24 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 384 VA
PXA-ENC18  18" Enclosure (Utility Cabinet) (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC19  19” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)
PXA-ENC34  34” Enclosure (UL Listed NEMA Type 1 Enclosure)